INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

To: Birch-Ohlinger, Engineering
CC: Sue Snider, Purchasing
From: Cheri Smith, City Clerk
Date: July 21, 2011

Subject: CLIMATE ACTION PLAN: MARKETING AND ADVERTISEMENT;

RFP 011-11

Attached for your review are copies of the bid opened Wednesday,
response to the above referenced project.

1. The Cunningham Group, Inc. Total:
9100 S. Dadeland Boulevard ‘
Suite 1500
Miami, FL. 33156
(Copy of Bid Not Provided)

2. Florida Keys TREE Institute, Inc. Total:
(Tropical Research Ecolo gical Exchange)
P O Box 4567
Key West, FL 33041

3. Progressive Strategy Group, LL.C : Total:
: 1702 N. Roosevelt Boulevard, #201 :
Key West, FL. 33040

4. Staples Marketing Communications, Inc. Total:
N 28 W 23050 Roundy Drive
Suite 100
Pewaukee, W1 53072

Enc: 4
CS/sph

REP 011-11 Climate Action Plan ~ Marketing and Advertisement

July 20, 2011 at 3:00 p.m. in

$55,006.00

$55,000.00

$53,130.00

$79,000.00



